3

61

SUMMER SONGS - 2007
Country Club Ajres (<72 4

Opemng
Songs
Set [

the Good Old Summertime: Medley)

114 \_The Sidewalks of New York : Medley)

153
207
152

109
37

13

32
39
29
169
45

241

7
163
215

214

Summertime

Those Lazy, Hazy, Crazy Days of Summer
In the Cool, Cool, Cool of the Evening
Solo

Setll
Toot, Tool Tootsic
Aln't She Sweet
I"ll See You in My Dreams
Don*t Blame Me

It's Been a Long, Long Time
Solo

Moorilight Bay

Moonlight and Roses

Shine On Harvest Moon

By the Light of the Silvery Moon

When the Moon Comes Over the Mountain
Solo

SetIV
On Top of Old Smokey
Skip o My Lou
Decp in the Heart of Texas
Catch a Falling Star
This Old House

Clasing

Look for the Silver Lining
Bye, Bye, Blues

F]

£

Abis)

e o e T o R gngmm “E

e OTEO

ocommO

L



