SUMMER SONGS - 2007 Country Club Aires (STUNE & AUG)

3	Songs	Opening	Key
2	Songs	Cat T	
61 114 153 207 152	In the Good Old Summertime: M The Sidewalks of New York: M Summertime Those Lazy, Hazy, Crazy Days o In the Cool, Cool, Cool of the Ev Solo	Aedley) f Summer	G G Bb C C/F
		Set II	
109	Toot, Toot Tootsic	DOC 11	C
37	Ain't She Sweet		C
60	I'll See You in My Dreams		F
66	Don't Blame Me		CCFCF
13	It's Been a Long, Long Time		F
	Solo		
		Set III	
32	Moonlight Bay	A STANCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	G
39	Moonlight and Roses		F
29	Shine On Harvest Moon		G
169	By the Light of the Silvery Moon		Ab
45	When the Moon Comes Over the Solo	Mountain	F
	3010	Set IV	
241	On Top of Old Smokey	GGLIV	C
117	Skip to My Lou		C F C D
163	Deep in the Heart of Texas		F
215	Catch a Falling Star		C
68	This Old House		D
		Closing	
214	Look for the Silver Lining		C
96	Bye, Bye, Blues		G